

05 December 2009

James McNulty, Secretary Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission PO Box 3265 Harrisburg, PA 17120 DORIGINAL

Re: Change of Address

Dear Mr. McNulty:

A.311420

This letter is to ensure that the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission has the correct address and contact information for Peerless Network of Pennsylvania, LLC. Please send any correspondence or communications to the following individual:

Daniel Meldazis Director Regulatory Affairs Peerless Network of Pennsylvania, LLC 225 W. Washington Street, Suite 1285 Chicago, IL 60606

I can also be contact at 312-506-0933 or via facsimile at 312-506-0931. My e-mail address is dmeldazis@pcerelssnetwork.com.

If there are any questions concerning this information, please feel free to contact me. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Daniel Meldazis

Director Regulatory Affairs

DOCUMENT FOLDER RECEIVED 2009 JAN -8 AM 10: 23 PA.P.U.C. BARY'S BUREAU





RECEIVED

2010 HAY 24 AM 10: 24

PALMUIC. SECRETARY'S BUREAU

Pennsylvania PUC

19 May 2010

MAY 25 2010

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary's Office Consumer Services Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission CAC Division PO Box 3265 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

RE: Change of Address

Dear Secretary Chiavetta:

A-311420

COPY

This letter is to inform the Commission that Peerless Network of Pennsylvania, LLC has recently moved offices. Please send any and all correspondence to the following address:

Daniel Meldazis
Director Regulatory Affairs
Peerless Network of Pennsylvania, LLC
222 S Riverside Plaza, Suite 2730
Chicago, IL 60606
312-506-0920
312-506-0931 (fax)
dmeldazis@peerlessnetwork.com

If there are any questions concerning this, please feel free to contact me at 312-506-0933 or at dmeldazis@peerlessnetwork.com. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Daniel Meldazis

Director Regulatory Affairs

5/22/13 Original to con

haveo 4 assign ments - cop COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

to Assessments

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION INISTRATIVE SERVICES

HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265

2013 MAR 28 PM 2: 15

ASSESSMENT REPORT				.11 2-13
			PA PUC	
	R YEAR GROSS INTRASTATE (JUI		IONAL) OPERATI	NG REVENUES TO
CALC	ULATE THE GENERAL REGULATO FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013-2			1.45
SECTION 1			1 - 3	11420
Peopless Nex	work of Penns Wywy	ille		
TRADE OR CORPORATE NAME OF UTILITY:	C DALLC		UTILITY CODE:	APPLICATION No:
COMMON POINTE NETWORKS PA LLC			311420 TYPE OF UTILITY SER	VICE
DANIEL MELDAZIS			TP	
ADDRESS I:			2012 OPERATION PERIOD	
222 SOUTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA, SUITE 2730			FROM JAN 1,2012 through DEC 31,2012	
ADDRESS 2 (Floor, Suite, etc.)				MMT.
		$-\!$	1321116111	11/21/
CITY, STATE, ZIP:		9		
CHICAGO, IL 60606	<u> </u>			————
SECTION 2				
	er than March 31, 2013. Failure to file	by the M	arch 31, 2013 dead	line may result in fines up
to \$1,000 for each day a violation cont	inues (66 Pa. C.S. § 3301).			
ODEDATING DEVENUE	S EOD CALENDAD VEAD	2 2042		
OPERATING REVENUES FOR CALENDAR YEAR 20			AMOUNT (Round to the nearest dollar.).	
2012 INTRASTATE (JURISDICTIONAL) OPERATING REVENUES: (Please s instructions for details on where in your annual report this number is found.)			4.4 -4/- CL CL 7: 3 C	
instructions for details on where	in your annual report this number is	rouna.)		<u> </u>
SECTION 3				
SECTION 5				
	AFFIDAVIT		.	
I affirm that the information reported	d herein is complete, true and correct			
<u>·</u>	(Signature of Individual or Officer)	(Dat	te)	
READABLE (PRINT OR TYPE) NAME OF INDIVIDUAL or OFFICER ABOVE:				ATION (Required) I sworn to before me
		AT Mucho		
		this_	day of	2013
TRADE NAME OR CORPORATE NAME OF UTILITY:			€ A _NOTARY SIG	NATURE A.A.A.A.
Peerless Network of Penns Mivania, LIC			nel Edwa	il Melly
FEDERAL ID:	TELEPHONE NO.:	SEAL	(Official Title)	
	Office (3/2) 506 -0939 Ext.			L EDWARD MELDAZIS
94-3479638			Notary .	OFFICIAL SEAL Public, State of Illinois
	Cell ()		My C	ommission Expires
Name of person to be contacted for addition.	al information:		CADATe My Commis	ssion Explices
Telephone: 3/2-506-0933 Ext.			ly 11, 2015	-
		\perp	19 11 / 2010	

(This page has intentionally been left blank.)

AUTHORIZATION FOR RELEASE OF STATE TAX RECORDS

In accordance with Sections 505 and 506 of the Public Utility Code, as a means to verify the accuracy of financial information supplied to the Public Utility Commission, I hereby authorize the Pennsylvania Department of Revenue to release to the Public Utility Commission, any tax records filed or compiled with regard to the below-listed utility and/or individual.

Peerless Network of Pennsly Vauda, LCC

Utility Name

Signatur

Date: 23 Mersel 20/3

7

Γitle